

I.E. No.30/2022 (R-51/2022)
Present : Sri. Somnath Chakrabarti
J. O. Code- WB 00619

Order No. 13

Dated : 02-07-2024

Sole accused person on bail is present by filing hazira.

No witness is present.

Regular P.O. is on leave.

The case is adjourned.

Todate i.e. on **03-07-2024** for evidence.

(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.
(In-Charge)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar
(In-Charge)