

I.E. No.30/2022 (R-51/2022)
Present : Sri. Somnath Chakrabarti
J. O. Code- WB 00619

Order No. 17

Dated : 25-11-2024

Regular P.O has transferred.

Sole accused person on bail is absent and one petition U/S 317 CrPC is filed by the Ld. Lawyer for the accused person.

The petition U/S 317 CrPC is allowed.

No witness is present.

The case is adjourned.

Fix **27-02-2025** for evidence of C.S.W. nos.1 & 2,

28-02-2025 for evidence of C.S.W. nos.3 & 4,

01-03-2025 for evidence of C.S.W. nos.5 & 7.

Issue summons accordingly.

(D/C)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar.
(In-Charge)

Judge,
Special Court (Electricity Act)
4th Court, Nadia at Krishnagar
(In-Charge)